
Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timing

B. A. - English 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. - English 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ENH161 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. - English 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 ENH102 SHORT STORY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. - English 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 ENH101 INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. (Hons) English 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 ECO101A MICRO ECONOMICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 3 4-Oct-23 E C3 ENG222E INDIAN LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 ENG223E BRITISH POETRY-II 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 ENG221E AMERICAN LITERATURE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 5 3-Oct-23 M C2 ENG361D INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY CRITICISM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. (Hons) English 5 4-Oct-23 M C2 ENG321D WOMEN'S WRITING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. (Hons) English 5 6-Oct-23 M C2 ENG367D INDIAN PROSE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. (Hons) English 5 9-Oct-23 M C2 ENG322D BRITISH FICTION-II 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ENH161 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 MCJ101 HISTORY OF MEDIA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MCJ102 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 JMC222 MEDIA AND INDIAN POLITICAL SYSTEM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 3 4-Oct-23 E C3 JMC223 PHOTO JOURNALISM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 JMC231 DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 JMC227 DOCUMENTARY PRODUCTION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 JMC321 ADVERTISING: CONCEPT AND PRINCIPLES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 JMC323 COMMUNICATION RESEARCH AND METHODS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 JMC331 INTRODUCTION TO WEB JOURNALISM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 JMC319 INTRODUCTION TO FILM STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com (Hons.) 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 COM201 COMPANY LAW 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 3 3-Oct-23 M C1 MGT202 Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com (Hons.) 3 4-Oct-23 E C3 COM202 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 MGT201 Organizational Behaviour 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 ECO201 Indian Economy 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 COM204 Cost Accounting-I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 COM301 OPERATIONS RESEARCH-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com (Hons.) 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 COM305 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com (Hons.) 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 MGT301 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com (Hons.) 5 6-Oct-23 E C3 COM355 FOREX MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 COM359 E-BUSINESS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com (Hons.) 5 9-Oct-23 E C3 COM351A ELECTRONIC BANKING AND RISK MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 COM358 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com (Hons.) 5 10-Oct-23 M C1 COM303 DIRECT TAX LAWS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com. 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com. 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ECN101 MICRO ECONOMICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com. 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CED100 DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND PLANNING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com. 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MGN102M FUNDAMENTAL OF MUTUAL FUNDS 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timing

B. Com. 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 CMR101 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com. 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 COM201 COMPANY LAW 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com. 3 3-Oct-23 M C1 MGT202 Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com. 3 4-Oct-23 E C3 COM202 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com. 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 MGT201 Organizational Behaviour 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com. 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 ECO201 Indian Economy 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com. 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 COM204 Cost Accounting-I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Com. 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 COM301 OPERATIONS RESEARCH-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com. 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 COM309 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com. 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 COM359 E-BUSINESS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Com. 5 10-Oct-23 M C1 COM303 DIRECT TAX LAWS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Biotechnology 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Biotechnology 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 BTG101 BASIC GENETICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Biotechnology 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CED100 DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND PLANNING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Biotechnology 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MCR100 INTRODUCTORY MICROBIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Biotechnology 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 BTG102 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Chemistry 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Chemistry 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ENH161 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Chemistry 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PHS152 MODERN PHYSICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Chemistry 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 CHM102 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Chemistry 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 CHM101 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Economics 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Economics 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ECN103 MICROECONOMICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Economics 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 ECN104 MACROECONOMICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Economics 1 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGN102S DESIGN THINKING & INNOVATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. - Economics 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MGN102M FUNDAMENTAL OF MUTUAL FUNDS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Mathematics 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Mathematics 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MAT101 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Mathematics 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 ECN101M ECONOMICS FOR BEGINNERS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Mathematics 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MAT102 CALCULUS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Microbiology 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Microbiology 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MCR102 MICROBIAL TAXONOMY AND SYSTEMATICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Microbiology 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CED100 DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND PLANNING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Microbiology 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MCR101 INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Microbiology 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 BTG100 INTRODUCTORY BIOTECHNOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Physics 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Physics 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CHM153 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Physics 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CED100 DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND PLANNING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Physics 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PHS102 ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Physics 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 BTG100 INTRODUCTORY BIOTECHNOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Physics 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 PHS101 MECHANICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timing

B. Sc. - Zoology 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Zoology 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ENH161 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Zoology 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CED100 DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND PLANNING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Zoology 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 ZOL101 DIVERSITY OF NON-CHORDATES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Zoology 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 ZOL102 MEDICAL DIAGNOSTICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. - Zoology 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 ZOL100 PHYSIOLOGY AND ANATOMY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ENH161 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 FST111 FUNDAMENTALS OF FOOD NUTRITION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 FST112 PRINCIPLES OF FOOD PRESERVATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 FST114 INTRODUCTORY BIOCHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 BOT321 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 BOT323 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 BOT327 PLANT BREEDING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 BOT329 STRESS BIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 AGS111 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 AGS112 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 AGS113 FUNDAMENTALS OF GENETICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 AGS115 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIENCE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 AGS117 AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 AGS118A ELEMENTARY MATHEMATICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 AGS212 FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT PATHOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 AGS218 LIVESTOCK AND POULTRY MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 AGS213 AGRICULTURAL FINANCE AND CO-OPERATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 AGS219 RURAL SOCIOLOGY & EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 AGS314 DISEASES OF FIELD AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT-I10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 AGS311 PRINCIPLES OF INTEGRATED PEST AND DISEASE MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 AGS312A PROBLEMATIC SOILS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 AGS310E PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF PROTECTED CULTIVATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 AGS310F PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF MUSHROOM CULTIVATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 AGS310G PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF BEEKEEPING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 AGS310H PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF NON-CONVENTIONAL FARMING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 AGS313 PEST OF CROPS AND STORED GRAIN AND THEIR MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 10-Oct-23 M C1 AGS319 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 BTY125 PRINCIPLES OF BIOCHEMISTRY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 BOT241 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 BTY361 BIOANALYTICAL TOOLS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 BTY382 MOLECULAR DIAGNOSTICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 ZOO101 Animal Diversity I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 BTY351 BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 BTY397A INTRODUCTION TO FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 BTY395 BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 BTY353A INTRODUCTION TO GENETIC ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timing

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 3-Oct-23 M C1 CHE213A ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 4-Oct-23 M C1 MTH260A MATHEMATICS FOR CHEMISTS-II 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 5-Oct-23 M C1 CHE211B INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 6-Oct-23 M C1 CHE272A CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY & SOCIETY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 9-Oct-23 M C1 CHE215A PHYSICAL CHEMSITRY-III 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 5 3-Oct-23 E C3 CHE371B ANALYTICAL METHODS IN CHEMISTRY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 5 4-Oct-23 E C3 CHE313A PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-V 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 5 5-Oct-23 E C3 CHE311A ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-IV 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 5 9-Oct-23 E C3 CHE375A POLYMER CHEMISTRY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 PHY253A ELECTRICITY, MAGNETISM AND ELECTRONICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 4-Oct-23 E C3 MTH222 GROUP THEORY I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 CSA260 OPERATING SYSTEM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 MTH231 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 MTH229 REAL ANALYSIS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 MTH324 NUMBER THEORY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 MTH322 GROUP THEORY II 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 MTH341 MECHANICS I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 MTH345 RIEMANN INTEGRATION AND SERIES OF FUNCTIONS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 MIC221A FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 MIC331A FUNDAMENTALS OF CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 BTY393A BASIC VIROLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 ZOO236 GENETICS AND EVOLUTION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 MIC223 ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 MIC353 SOIL MICROBIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 BTY395 BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 MIC349 RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 PHY327 EXPERIMENTAL TECHNIQUES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 CHE353 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 PHY322 QUANTUM PHYSICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 MTH351A INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS AND COMPLEX ANALYSIS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 PHY303C SOLID STATE PHYSICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 ZOO243 PRINCIPLES OF BIOCHEMISTRY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 BOT241 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 ZOO238 ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR AND CHRONOBIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 ZOO127 FUNDAMENTALS OF CELL BIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 ZOO236 GENETICS AND EVOLUTION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 ZOO329 BIOLOGY OF INSECTA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 ZOO353 APPLIED ZOOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 ZOO323 PRINCIPLES OF WILD LIFE CONSERVATION AND MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 ZOO351 BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 ZOO321 FUNDAMENTALS OF DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 5-Oct-23 E C3 MGN101M BUSINESS MANAGEMENT FOR BEGINNERS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timing

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGN102S DESIGN THINKING & INNOVATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CSP103 ALGORITHM DESIGN AND PROGRAMMING USING C 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MAT171 ALGEBRA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 PHS101 MECHANICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 CSA203 Database Concepts 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 PHY221A DIGITAL SYSTEMS AND APPLICATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 MTH231 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 MTH229 REAL ANALYSIS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 10-Oct-23 M C1 CSA204 Computer System Architecture 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 MTH324 NUMBER THEORY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 CSA303 OPERATING SYSTEMS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 PHY322 QUANTUM PHYSICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 9-Oct-23 E C3 CSA314 DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 PHY303C SOLID STATE PHYSICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ZOL193 FUNCTIONING OF THE HUMAN BODY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PES101 FOUNDATION OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 PHE204 SPORTS MARKETING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 3 4-Oct-23 E C3 PHE208 HEALTH EDUCATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 PHE301 SPORTS JOURNALISM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 ENG157A ENGLISH AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 PHE310 MANAGEMENT IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 PHE311 COMMON SPORTS INJURIES, THEIR PREVENTION AND CARE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 PHE332 FUNDAMENTALS OF SPORTS TRAINING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 ENG159A ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-V 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 CSE235 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 CSE231 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 CAI201 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 CHL304 PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROLS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 CHL310 PROCESS ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 CHL453A POLYMER PROCESSING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 ELE466 MATLAB: STATE-OF-THE-ART 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 CHL304 PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROLS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 CHL310 PROCESS ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 CHL453A POLYMER PROCESSING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 ELE466 MATLAB: STATE-OF-THE-ART 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CHM151 CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CST100 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 BCE201 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 3-Oct-23 M C1 BCE209 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 BCE207 ENVIRONMENT ENGINEERING-1 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 4-Oct-23 M C1 BCE203 SURVEYING AND GEOMATICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 6-Oct-23 M C1 BCE205 INTRODUCTION TO FLUID MECHANICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 BCE211 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 BCE301 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 BCE302 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 BCE303 HYDROLOGY AND WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 6-Oct-23 E C3 BCE311 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 BCE307 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS, ESTIMATION AND COSTING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 BCE309 DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRCUTURE - I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 BCE304 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 BCE324 ENVIRONMENT IMPACT ASSESSMENT & LIFE CYCLE ANALYSIS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 BCE328 RAILWAY AND AIRPORT ENGINEERING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 6-Oct-23 M C1 BCE414 PORT AND HARBOUR ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 BCE201 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 3-Oct-23 M C1 BCE209 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 BCE207 ENVIRONMENT ENGINEERING-1 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 4-Oct-23 M C1 BCE203 SURVEYING AND GEOMATICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 6-Oct-23 M C1 BCE205 INTRODUCTION TO FLUID MECHANICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 BCE211 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 EED101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PHS151 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 CSE235 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 CSE231 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 CSE209A COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 CSE301 Computer Networks 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 CSE303C DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 CSE333 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 CSE335 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 CSE307A ALGORITHM DESIGN & ANALYSIS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 CSE403 COMPILER DESIGN 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 CSE443 PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 CSE451 EXPERT SYSTEM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 CSE405A INFORMATION SECURITY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm
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B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 CSE235 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 CSE231 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 CSE209A COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 CSE403 COMPILER DESIGN 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 CSE443 PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 CSE451 EXPERT SYSTEM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 CSE405A INFORMATION SECURITY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CHM151 CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CST100 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 ELE201A NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 ELE209A ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 ELE202A ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I(DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS) 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 10-Oct-23 E C3 ELE216 GENERATION AND CONTROL OF POWER 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 ELE330 SIGNAL AND SYSTEMS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 4-Oct-23 E C3 ELE314 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 ELE306A POWER ELECTRONICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 ELE342 POWER SYSTEM-II(STABILITY AND FAULT ANALYSIS) 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 10-Oct-23 M C1 ELE318 TRANSDUCER AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 ELE431 RELIABILITY ENGINEERING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 ELE326 ELECTRIC DRIVES 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 ELE450 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 ELE410 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTROLLER 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 ELE201A NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 ELE209A ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 ELE202A ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I(DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS) 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 10-Oct-23 E C3 ELE216 GENERATION AND CONTROL OF POWER 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 ELE330 SIGNAL AND SYSTEMS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 4-Oct-23 E C3 ELE314 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 ELE306A POWER ELECTRONICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 ELE342 POWER SYSTEM-II(STABILITY AND FAULT ANALYSIS) 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 10-Oct-23 M C1 ELE318 TRANSDUCER AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 ELE431 RELIABILITY ENGINEERING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 ELE326 ELECTRIC DRIVES 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 ELE450 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 ELE410 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTROLLER 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm
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B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 ECE461 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 ECE479 EXPERT SYSTEM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 ECE478 INFORMATION SECURITY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CHM151 CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CST100 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 MEC201 Kinematics of Machines 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 MEC208 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 MEC209 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 MEC210 ENGINEERING MATERIALS AND METALLURGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 MEC207 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS-I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 MEC309B INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 MEC303B HEAT TRANSFER 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 MEC307A DESIGN OF  MACHINE ELEMENTS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 MEC308B NON-CONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 MEC306B MECHANICS OF FLUIDS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 MEC424A FLEXIBLE MANUFACTURING SYSTEM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 ELE474 ELECTRO-MECHANICAL ENERGY CONVERSION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MEC451 MAINTENANCE AND RELIABILITY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 MEC461B ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 MEC424A FLEXIBLE MANUFACTURING SYSTEM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 ELE474 ELECTRO-MECHANICAL ENERGY CONVERSION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 MEC451 MAINTENANCE AND RELIABILITY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 MEC461B ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EDU113A HISTORY OF INDIA UPTO-1000AD 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EDU118G PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY(GEOMORPHOLOGY) 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 EDU105A ELECTIVE ENGLISH-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 EDU152A ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 EDU101B PHILOSOPHICAL, SOCIOLOGICAL AND PSYCHOLOGICAL BASIS OF EDUCATION10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 EDU111A MICRO ECONOMICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 EDU117A PRINCIPLES OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 EDU209 HISTORY OF INDIA 1750-1964 A.D. 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 EDU217B RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENT: WORLD PATTERNS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 EDU203 ELECTIVE ENGLISH – III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 EDU231 VALUE AND ETHICS IN EDUCATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 EDU215 INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 EDU221B Indian Economy 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 3 10-Oct-23 E C3 EDU233 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 3 10-Oct-23 M C1 EDU201A CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 EDU341 HISTORY OF PUNJAB (1799-1966 A.D.) 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 EDU359 WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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B.A. B.Ed. 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 EDU392 ELECTIVE ENGLISH - V 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 EDU371A PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 EDU363 HISTORY AND CULTURE OF INDIA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 EDU347 COMPARATIVE POLITICAL SYSTEMS (UK AND USA) 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 EDU353A DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.A. B.Ed. 5 10-Oct-23 E C3 EDU373 PEDAGOGOY OF LANGUAGE-1(ENGLISH) 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 5 10-Oct-23 M C1 EDU317A HEALTH,YOGA AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EDU115A ALGEBRA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EDU121 PLANT DIVERSITY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 EDU105A ELECTIVE ENGLISH-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 EDU152A ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 EDU101B PHILOSOPHICAL, SOCIOLOGICAL AND PSYCHOLOGICAL BASIS OF EDUCATION10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 EDU123 ANIMAL DIVERSITY - I : NON-CHORDATES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 EDU125 MECHANICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 EDU109 INORGAINC CHEMISTRY -I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 EDU249 BIOCHEMISTRY AND ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 EDU253 DIGITAL SYSTEMS AND APPLICATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 3 4-Oct-23 E C3 EDU241 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 EDU203 ELECTIVE ENGLISH – III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 EDU231 VALUE AND ETHICS IN EDUCATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 EDU213 ADVANCE CALCULUS AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 EDU245 DIVERSITY OF SEED PLANTS AND THEIR SYSTEMATICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 3 10-Oct-23 E C3 EDU233 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 3 10-Oct-23 M C1 EDU201A CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 EDU305 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY, BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 EDU345 ANALYSIS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 EDU392 ELECTIVE ENGLISH - V 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 EDU379A PEDAGOGOY OF MATHEMATICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 EDU381 PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE - I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 EDU301 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 9-Oct-23 E C3 EDU383 PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE - I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 EDU309 CELL BIOLOGY, GENETICS AND EVOLUTION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 EDU313 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 10-Oct-23 E C3 EDU373 PEDAGOGOY OF LANGUAGE-1(ENGLISH) 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 5 10-Oct-23 M C1 EDU317A HEALTH,YOGA AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MLT102 INTRODUCTION TO MLT HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 MLT103 SAFE LAB PRACTICES & WASTE MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MCR101 INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MLT101 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY - I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 1 3-Oct-23 M C1 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 1 4-Oct-23 M C1 CHM151 CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 1 6-Oct-23 M C1 CST100 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 1 9-Oct-23 M C1 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 CSE235 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm
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B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 CSE231 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 CAI201 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 3-Oct-23 M C1 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 4-Oct-23 M C1 EED101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 5-Oct-23 M C1 CST101 SAP S/4HANA OVERVIEW 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 6-Oct-23 M C1 PHS151 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 9-Oct-23 M C1 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 BAL101A LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING MOTOR VEHICLES ACT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION ACT10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 BAL151 POLITICAL SCIENCE -I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 BAL153 ECONOMICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 BAL152 PSYCHOLOGY-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 1 9-Oct-23 E C3 BAL154 GENERAL ENGLISH AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 BAL102A LAW OF CONTRACT-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 BAL302 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 POL351 POLITICAL SCIENCE-III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 ECO163 ECONOMICS-III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 PSY311 PSYCHOLOGY-III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 LNG301H HINDI 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 LNG301P PUNJABI 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 3 9-Oct-23 M C1 BAL303 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 BAL504 FAMILY LAW-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 POL551 POLITICAL SCIENCE-V 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 BAL502 INDIAN PENAL CODE-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 BAL503 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 9-Oct-23 E C3 SOC501 SOCIOLOGY-II 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 BAL505 LAW OF PROPERTY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 7 3-Oct-23 E C3 BAL703 COMPANY LAW 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 7 4-Oct-23 E C3 BAL702 LAW OF EVIDENCE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 7 5-Oct-23 E C3 BAL705 MEDIA LAW 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 7 6-Oct-23 E C3 BAL701 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE-I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 7 9-Oct-23 E C3 BAL706W WOMEN AND CRIMINAL LAW 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 7 9-Oct-23 M C1 BAL704 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ECN101 MICRO ECONOMICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CED100 DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND PLANNING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGN102S DESIGN THINKING & INNOVATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MGN102M FUNDAMENTAL OF MUTUAL FUNDS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 9-Oct-23 E C3 ZOL194 BASICS OF BIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MGN101 PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 COM209 Cost and Management Accounting 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 MGT204 OB and HRM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 MGT205 Indian Financial System 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 ECO201 Indian Economy 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm
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Bachelor of Business Administration 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 MGT207 Business Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 9-Oct-23 M C1 MGT206 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 COM313 DIRECT TAXES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 COM314 BASIC CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 COM315 COMPANY LAW AND AUDIT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT358 FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 MGT353 E-BUSINESS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 MGT359 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 6-Oct-23 M C1 MGT361 ORGANISATION CHANGE AND DEVELOPMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 MGT352 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 9-Oct-23 M C1 MGT362 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 10-Oct-23 M C1 MGT305 PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 3-Oct-23 E C3 CSP101 PRINCIPLES OF DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CSP102 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND OFFICE AUTOMATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 5-Oct-23 E C3 MGN101M BUSINESS MANAGEMENT FOR BEGINNERS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGN102S DESIGN THINKING & INNOVATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CSP103 ALGORITHM DESIGN AND PROGRAMMING USING C 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 CSA201 Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical Techniques 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 CSA203 Database Concepts 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 CSA211 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 9-Oct-23 M C1 CSA202 Object Oriented Programming Structures 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 10-Oct-23 M C1 CSA204 Computer System Architecture 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 3-Oct-23 M C1 CSA315 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 4-Oct-23 M C1 CSA303 OPERATING SYSTEMS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 5-Oct-23 M C1 CSA316 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 6-Oct-23 E C3 CSA317 WEB ENGINEERING USING ASP.NET 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 9-Oct-23 E C3 CSA314 DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm.) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 PHR107 PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm.) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 PHR105 PHARMACEUTICS I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm.) 1 5-Oct-23 E C3 PHR119 REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS* 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm.) 1 5-Oct-23 E C3 PHR121 REMEDIAL BIOLOGY* 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm.) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 PHR109 COMMUNICATION SKILLS* 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm.) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PHR101 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm.) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 PHR103 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 PHE504 ANATOMY AND EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 PHE517 HISTORY, PRINCIPLES AND FOUNDATION OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 PHE522 HEALTH EDUCATION AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PHE561 FUNDAMENTALS OF COACHING AND OFFICIATING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 PHE512 SPORTS TRAINING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 PHE537 SPORTS MEDICINE, PHYSIOTHERAPY AND REHABILITATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 PHE540 RESEARCH AND STATISTICS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 PHE552 SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY AND SOCIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

BBA (Retail Management) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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BBA (Retail Management) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MGN102 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BBA (Retail Management) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 MGN103 FUNDAMENTALS OF RETAIL MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BBA (Retail Management) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MGN106 BASICS OF AUTOMOBILE TECHNOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

BBA (Retail Management) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MGN101 PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharm.) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 PHR127 PHARMACEUTICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharm.) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 PHR135 SOCIAL PHARMACY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharm.) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 PHR133 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharm.) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PHR131 PHARMACOGNOSY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharm.) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 PHR129 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - English 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 ENG531F LITERARY CRITICISM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - English 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 ENG533F BRITISH DRAMA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - English 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 ENG532F BRITISH POETRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - English 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 ENG534F HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - English 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 ENG631E INDIAN LITERARY CRITICISM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. A. - English 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 ENG632E INDIAN LITERATURE IN
TRANSLATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. A. - English 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 ENG634E CONTEMPORARY AMERICAN
LITERATURE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. A. - English 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 ENG633E BRITISH FICTION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. A. - Psychology 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 PSY501 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - Psychology 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 PSY502 PERCEPTUAL PROCESSES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - Psychology 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 PSY503 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - Psychology 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PSY504 STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES IN PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL SCALING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - Psychology 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 PSY505 THEORIES AND SYSTEMS OF PSYCHOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. A. - Psychology 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 PSY523 CHILD PSYCHOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. A. - Psychology 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 PSY521 PSYCHOMETRICS AND PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT(PERSONALITY AND INTERESTS)-I02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. A. - Psychology 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 PSY524 COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. A. - Psychology 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 EDU591 PEACE AND VALUE EDUCATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. A. - Psychology 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 PSY525 CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Genetics & Plant Breeding) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 CSA559 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Genetics & Plant Breeding) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 AGS511 PRINCIPLES OF GENETICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Genetics & Plant Breeding) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 AGS515 BREEDING FOR BIOTIC AND  ABIOTIC STRESS RESISTANCE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Genetics & Plant Breeding) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 AGS512 PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BREEDING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Genetics & Plant Breeding) 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 AGS513 CELL BIOLOGY AND MOLECULAR GENETICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Plant Pathology) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 CSA559 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Plant Pathology) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 AGS650 MYCOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Plant Pathology) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 AGS551 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF COOL SEASON VEGETABLE CROPS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Plant Pathology) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 AGS652 PRINCIPLES OF PLANT PATHOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Plant Pathology) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 AGS651 PLANT BACTERIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture (Plant Pathology) 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 AGS656 DISEASES OF VEGETABLE AND SPICES CROPS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 CSA559 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 AGS554 POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT OF VEGETABLE CROPS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 AGS551 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF COOL SEASON VEGETABLE CROPS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 AGS552 BREEDING OF VEGETABLE CROPS 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 AGS512 PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BREEDING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 AGS553 GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT OF VEGETABLE CROPS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 EVS658 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 MTH670 STATISTICAL METHOD FOR APPLIED SCIENCES 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 AGS505 AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH, RESEARCH ETHICS AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 FST501 PRINCIPLES OF FOOD PROCESSING AND PRESERVATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 FST502 TECHNOLOGY OF CEREALS, LEGUMES AND OIL SEEDS PROCESSING-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 FST503 TECHNOLOGY OF FRUITS AND VEGETABLES PROCESSING-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 FST504 TECHNOLOGY OF FLUID MILK PROCESSING-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 FST506 BASICS OF FOOD ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 FST507 FOOD CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 BOT521 ALGAE, FUNGI AND PHYTOPATHOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 BOT529 GENETICS AND CYTOGENETICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 BOT531 ARCHEGONIATE BIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 BOT539 PLANT CELL BIOLOGY AND BIOCHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 BOT621 SCIENTIFIC WRITING AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 BOT622 ADVANCED PLANT SYSTEMATICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 BOT629 PLANT MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 BOT637 ADVANCES IN PLANT BREEDING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 BOT641 PLANT RESOURCE UTILIZATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 PHY501 Classical Mechanics 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 PHY502B MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 PHY504A QUANTUM MECHANICS-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CSA557A COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 PHY508 Electronics-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 PHY601 ELECTRODYNAMICS - II 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 PHY602A NUCLEAR PHYSICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 PHY603 CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS-I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 PHY605A ELECTRONICS-II 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 BTY515A BIOCHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MIC531 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 BTY527B BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 BTY541 BIOSTATISTICS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 BTY511 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 MIC631 IMMUNOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 BTY636A NANOBIOTECHNOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 BTY525A FERMENTATION AND BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 BTY633 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 BTY631A ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 CHE501B ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CHE502B INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CHE503B PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CSA555 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS AND PROGRAMMING USING C 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 CHE504C ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 CHE513 SPECTROSCOPY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 CHE602B INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 CHE614B MOLECULES OF LIFE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 CHE601B ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 CHE603B PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-III 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 CHE604C SPECTROSCOPY-II 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 MTH550 REAL ANALYSIS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MTH553 LINEAR ALGEBRA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 MTH558 DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CSA555 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS AND PROGRAMMING USING C 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MTH549 MATHEMATICAL METHODS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 MTH664 OPERATIONS RESEARCH-I 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 MTH661 TOPOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 MTH662 ALGEBRA-II 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 MTH663 ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 MGT551 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 MIC533 MICROBIAL DIVERSITY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MIC531 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 MIC545 SOIL & ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MIC535 CELL BIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 BTY511 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 MIC631 IMMUNOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 MIC641 INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 MIC637 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 BTY631A ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 BTY515A BIOCHEMISTRY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 ZOO530 ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY-I 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 ZOO531 CELL BIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 ZOO532 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 ZOO541 ECOLOGY AND CONSERVATION BIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 BOT621 SCIENTIFIC WRITING AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 BTY636A NANOBIOTECHNOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 ZOO540 BIOSYSTEMATICS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 ZOO632 PARASITOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 ZOO662 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 CSA559 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 AGR501 MODERN CONCEPTS IN CROP PRODUCTION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 AGS551 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF COOL SEASON VEGETABLE CROPS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 AGR502 PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF SOIL FERTILITY AND NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 AGR503A PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF WEED MANAGEMENT 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 AGR505 AGRO-METEOROLOGY AND CROP WEATHER FORECASTING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 CSE501 Advance Computer Networks and Simulation 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timing

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CSE503 Data Mining and Warehousing 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CSE505 Parallel Computing and Architecture 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 MTH551A NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 9-Oct-23 E C3 MGT551 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 CSE601 Evolutionary Methods 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M. Tech. Structural Engineering 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 CES111 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Tech. Structural Engineering 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CES501 DYNAMICS OF STRUCTURE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Tech. Structural Engineering 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CES503 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF FOUNDATIONS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Tech. Structural Engineering 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CES505 BRIDGE ENGINEERING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M. Tech. Structural Engineering 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 CES553 ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M.Sc. - Computer Science 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 CSA519 DATA STRUCTURES AND FILE PROCESSING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M.Sc. - Computer Science 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CSA517 DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M.Sc. - Computer Science 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CSA518 ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M.Sc. - Computer Science 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CSA520 SOFTWARE TESTING AND QUALITY ASSURANCE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M.Sc. - Computer Science 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 CSA521 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

M.Sc. - Computer Science 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 CSA605 Data Mining and Data Warehousing 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 CSA623 .NET FRAMEWORK AND C# 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 CSA629 ADVANCES IN OPERATING SYSTEMS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 CSA676 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 CSA627 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 MGT501 Business Environment and Indian Ethos 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Business Administration 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MGT502 Accounting for Decision Making 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Business Administration 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 MGT503 Management Process and  Organisational Behaviour 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Business Administration 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 ECO501 Managerial Economics 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Business Administration 1 9-Oct-23 E C3 MGT521 CORPORATE LAW & 
GOVERNANCE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 ECO502 Quantitative Methods 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Business Administration 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 MGT601 Strategic Management 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 3-Oct-23 M C1 MGT663 INDUSTRIAL AND RURAL MARKETING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Business Administration 3 4-Oct-23 E C3 MGT604 Business Legislations 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 MGT630 Project Appraisal and Finance 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 MGT632 Manpower Planning and HRD 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT627 Management of Financial Services 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 MGT631 ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE AND DEVELOPMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 6-Oct-23 M C1 MGT621 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Business Administration 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 MGT628 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 MGT634 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 9-Oct-23 M C1 MGT622 Sales and Distribution Management 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Business Administration 3 10-Oct-23 E C3 MGT625 Integrated Marketing Communication 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 10-Oct-23 M C1 MGT626 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Commerce 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 COM501 Business Statistics and Data Processing 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Commerce 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MGT507 Financial Management 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Commerce 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 MGT514 Management Thought 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Commerce 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 ECO503 Business Economics 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Commerce 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 MGT695A PATTERNS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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Master of Commerce 3 3-Oct-23 E C3 MGT601 Strategic Management 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Commerce 3 4-Oct-23 E C3 COM602A INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING SYSTEM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Commerce 3 5-Oct-23 E C3 MGT630 Project Appraisal and Finance 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Commerce 3 6-Oct-23 E C3 COM603 Banking, Financial Institutions and Services 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Commerce 3 9-Oct-23 E C3 COM652 Advanced Corporate Accounting 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Commerce 3 9-Oct-23 M C1 MGT622 Sales and Distribution Management 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Commerce 3 10-Oct-23 M C1 MGT626 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Computer Applications 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 CSA519 DATA STRUCTURES AND FILE PROCESSING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Computer Applications 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CSA517 DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Computer Applications 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 CSA518 ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Computer Applications 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CSA520 SOFTWARE TESTING AND QUALITY ASSURANCE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Computer Applications 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 CSA521 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Computer Applications 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 CSA612 THEORY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Computer Applications 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 CSA628 COMPUTER NETWORKS AND DATA COMMUNICATION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Computer Applications 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 CSA629 ADVANCES IN OPERATING SYSTEMS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Computer Applications 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 CSA676 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Computer Applications 3 9-Oct-23 E C4 CSA627 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Laws (LL.M.) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 LLM503 COMPARATIVE PUBLIC LAW 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Laws (LL.M.) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 LLM509 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AND HUMAN RIGHTS 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Laws (LL.M.) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 LLM501 RESEARCH METHODS AND LEGAL WRITING 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Laws (LL.M.) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 LLM507 VICTIMOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Laws (LL.M.) 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 LLM505 CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 PHE701 RESEARCH PROCESS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 PHE705 YOGIC SCIENCES 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 PHE740 EXERCISE AND SPORTS PHYSIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PHE747 TESTS, MEASUREMENT AND 
EVALUATION IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 3 3-Oct-23 E C4 PHE800 SCIENCE OF SPORTS TRAINING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 3 4-Oct-23 E C4 PHE803 HEALTH EDUCATION AND SPORTS NUTRITION 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 3 5-Oct-23 E C4 PHE805 PHYSICAL FITNESS AND WELLNESS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 3 6-Oct-23 E C4 PHE831 SPORTS INDUSTRY AND MARKETING 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

MBA with Specialization in SAP 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 MGT501 Business Environment and Indian Ethos 10:00 am - 11:30 am

MBA with Specialization in SAP 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 MGT502 Accounting for Decision Making 10:00 am - 11:30 am

MBA with Specialization in SAP 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 MGT503 Management Process and  Organisational Behaviour 10:00 am - 11:30 am

MBA with Specialization in SAP 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 ECO501 Managerial Economics 10:00 am - 11:30 am

MBA with Specialization in SAP 1 9-Oct-23 E C3 MGT517 SALES IN SAP S/4HANA PART 1 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

MBA with Specialization in SAP 1 9-Oct-23 M C2 ECO502 Quantitative Methods 10:00 am - 11:30 am

PG Diploma in Yoga 1 3-Oct-23 M C2 PHE601 FOUNDATIONS AND PHILOSOPHY OF YOGA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

PG Diploma in Yoga 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 PHE602 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am

PG Diploma in Yoga 1 5-Oct-23 M C2 PHE603 HATHA YOGA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

PG Diploma in Yoga 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 PHE604 NATUROPATHY & SWASTH-VRATA 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 4-Oct-23 E C3 CSA503P DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 4-Oct-23 M C2 CSA501P FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 5-Oct-23 E C3 CSA505P INFORMATION SYSTEMS 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 6-Oct-23 M C2 CSA502P PROGRAMMING IN C 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 10-Oct-23 M C2 CSA504P COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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